
 

 

Christ Church Summer Term Dates 2023-24 

 

Date  Event 

Thursday 13th June PFA Film Night KS1  

Friday 14th June  Year 1 Trip Broadstairs 

Wednesday 19th June  Year 5 Class Collective Worship 

Thursday 20th June  PFA Film Night KS2 

Friday 21st June Year 6 trip – Junior Citizen 

Tuesday 25th June Sprit of the Wild Workshops 

Wednesday 26th June  Year 3 Art trip 

Thursday 27th June Class Photographs 

Thursday 27th June PFA Disco – Year 6 Prom 

All year groups invited – more details to follow 

Friday 28th June  INSET DAY – School Closed for all children 

Wednesday 3rd July Year 1 Class Collective Worship 

Wednesday 3rd July Secondary transition Day 

Friday 5th July Sports Day – more details to follow 

Wednesday 10th July Year 2 Class Collective Worship 

Wednesday 10th July Year 6 trip to Southwark Cathedral for Leaver’s Service 

Friday 12th July PFA Summer Fair – more details to follow 

Tuesday 16th July Reception Trip to Ecology Park 

Tuesday 16th July Year 6 production (PM) – More details to follow 

Wednesday 17th July Class Swap – Children will visit their new classrooms and meet 

their new teacher 

Thursday 18th July Year 6 Southend Trip 

Thursday 18th July Year 3 Science Museum 

Friday 19th July  Year 5 Tower of London trip 

Monday22nd July Year 6 Leaver’s Service at the Church 

Tuesday 23rd July  Class Parties – More details to follow 

Wednesday 24th July  Last day of Term 

School ends at 1.15 pm 

 

Academic Year 2024-25  

Autumn Term 

Monday 2nd 

September 

INSET 

Tuesday 3rd 

September 

INSET 

Wednesday 4th 

September 

First Day for all children in Year 1 -6 

 


